Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

ELITEBOOK 655 G10 85D26EA R5-7530U 16GB

512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 655 G9 5N4Q5EA R5-5675U 8GB

512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5N4Q4EA R5-5675U 16GB

512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 645 G10 85D28EA
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 630 G10 85D47EA
512GB SSD 13.3" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 645 G10 816Y9EA
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 645 G160 85D53EA
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 725POEA
512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 640 G10 85D43EA
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

R5-75306U

i5-1335U

R7-7730U

R7-7730U

i7-1355U

i7-1355U

16GB 512GB SSD 15.6" W11PRO

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

LENOVO THINKPAD L15 21C7002LTX R7-5875U

512GB SSD 4GB RTX2050 15.6'' W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD Z16 21D4001FTX R7-6850H
32GB 1TB SSD 16" W11PRO MULTI TOUCH

; HP ELITEBOOK 650 G160 85D49EA i7-1335U 16GB

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

1

1

1

1

1

Fiyat

859,95
usb

901,95
usb

901,95
usb

901,95
usb

943,95
usb

960,75
usb

.048,95
usb

.153,95
usb

.363,95
usb

.365,00
usb

.416,45
usb

.625,00
usb
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HP ELITEBOOK 655 G10 85D25EA R7-7730U 16GB
1TB 15.6" WI11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 630 G10 85D46EA i7-1355U 16GB
512GB SSD 13.3" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD X1 CARBON G11 21HNSBDJ0OO i7-
1365U 32GB 1TB SSD 14" W11P 4G LTE

LENOVO THINKPAD X1 CARBON 21HNSB9C0O i7-
1355U 32GB 1TB SSD 14" W11P LTE TOUCH

LENOVO X1 YOGA 21HQ002WTX 17-1355U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO X1 CARBON 21CBOO1GTX i7-1260P 16GB
512GB 14" W11PRO

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

.048,95

usb

.153,95

usb

.415,00

usb

.520,00

usb

.675,00

usb

.675,00

usb



